
	
  

	
  

Inspiration for Instruction 
Fall Conference 

2015 
 

Saturday, November 14 
Hawthorne Elementary 

2300 Northwest 15th Street, Oklahoma City 73107 
 

 

8:30 - 9:00  Registration 

9:00 - 9:20  Opening Session 

9:30 - 10:20  Break Out 1 

10:30 - 11:20  Break Out 2 

11:30 - 12:20  Break Out 3 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
We would love to stay in touch! 

inspirationforinstruction.org  
Like us on Facebook! /Inspiration4Instruction 

Follow us on Twitter! @InspirationOkEd #Inspiration4Instruction 



	
  

	
  

Breakout Session Title / Presenter(s) Room 
Session 1 

9:30-10:20 
Session 2 

10:30-11:20 
Session 3 

11:30-12:20 

Activate Academic Vocabulary Instruction 
Amy Walls   -   amywalls5@gmail.com 

A204  3rd - 6th   

Arts Enhancement in Language Arts 
Stacey Hill   -   sdhill@okcps.org 

A208 3rd - 6th    

Book Lovers from the Beginning 
Ann Harmon   -   harmonann@hotmail.com 

A213  PreK – 2nd  

Classroom Management - Successful Routines 
Passion Bradley   -   passion@whizkidsok.org 

A203   
All 

Grades 

FCRR- Skills-Based Literacy Activities  
Jessika Hill   -   jessikahill121@gmail.com 

Computer 
Lab 

All 
Grades 

  

Fun with Phonological Awareness 
Crystal Dunlap  cndunlap@okcps.org  

Tonya Laymon – trlaymon@okcps.org 
A 204   PreK – 2nd 

Interactive Intervention 
Gwyn Wert   -   gcwert@okcps.org 

A203 1st  - 4th    

iPad Inspiration  (Please Bring Your Own Device) 
Dr. Sheron House   -   sheron.house@edmondschools.net 

A202 
All 

Grades 
 

All 
Grades 

Math Centers – Success For ALL 
Robbyn Glinsmann   -   Robbyn.Glinsmann@sde.ok.gov 

B200 PreK - 2nd  3rd - 6th   

Mission Possible - Managing Your Day to Make it All Fit 
Meredith Davis   -   DavisM@mustangps.org 

B204   3rd – 6th  

Recruiting, Selecting, and Retaining Teachers 
Dr. Wilbur House - wilburhouse@hotmail.com Library  Admin  & 

Leadership 
 

Six-Traits Writing – A Model Lesson 
Dani Calvin   -   dacalvin@okcps.org A 208   K – 2nd 

Sparkle Stations Through 90 Minute Rotations  
Kendyl Brewer   -   BrewerK@mustangps.org 

B204  K-3rd  

 
 
 
 

 Thank you!   Thank you!   Thank you! 
 

Hawthorne Elementary for hosting our event! 
 

Lakeshore Learning for door prizes and bags! 
 

Presenters for volunteering your time and sharing your expertise!  


